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Company	
  Name	
  	
   Full	
  Name	
  of	
  
Contact	
  

Telephone	
  
Number(s)	
  

E-­‐mail	
  Address	
  

1. Air	
  Concierge	
   Ryan	
  Danz	
   858.354.9111	
   ryandanz@gmail.com	
  

2. BlenditUP	
   Rod	
  Stuart	
   435.862.3757	
   rjstuart@gmailcom	
  

3. The	
  Mutual	
  
Fund	
  Store	
  

Kim	
  Kardash	
   913.319.8145	
   kkardash@mutualfundstore.com	
  

4. Bridgepoint	
  
Education	
  

Anna	
  Allen	
   858.722.8167	
   Anna.allen@bpiedu.com	
  

5. Alliance	
  for	
  
Patient	
  Access	
  

Amanda	
  
Conschafter	
  

202.344.5422	
   Aconschafter@allianceforpatientaccess.org	
  

6. The	
  National	
  
Safety	
  Council	
  

Alex	
  Epstein	
   630.775.2128	
   Alex.epstein@nsc.org	
  

7. Airline	
  Pilot	
  
Association	
  

Eric	
  Davis	
   703.481.4466	
   Eric.davis@alpa.org	
  

8. National	
  
Conference	
  of	
  
State	
  
Legislatures	
  

Karen	
  Hansen	
   303.856.1422	
   Karen.hansen@ncsl.org	
  

9. National	
  
Center	
  for	
  
PTSD	
  

Rebecca	
  
Matteo	
  

802.296.5132	
   Rebecca.matteo@va.gov	
  

10. 	
  TriDigital	
   Giovanni	
  
Sanguily	
  

972.632.6750	
   Giovanni@tridigitalmarketing.com	
  

11. 	
  Lee	
  Moak	
  
Group	
  

Michael	
  
Robbins	
  

202.549.4121	
   Michael.robbins@moakgroup.com	
  

12. 	
  NFRC	
   Tom	
  Herron	
   240.821.9505	
   therron@nfrc.org	
  

13. 	
  Bradley	
  
Systems	
  

Chris	
  Targosz	
   773.383.8465	
   ctargosz@bradley-­‐systems.com	
  

14. 	
  Intellinet	
   Laura	
  Albini	
   404.442.8546	
   lauraa@intellinet.com	
  

15. 	
  Global	
  Goods	
   Brian	
  Oaks	
   801.492.6295	
   brian@globalgoods.com	
  

16. 	
  American	
  
Institutes	
  for	
  
Research	
  

Thomas	
  
Workman	
  

301.592.2215	
   tworkman@air.org	
  

17. 	
  	
  Blue	
  Safe	
  
Solutions	
  

Justin	
  
Gambino	
  

1300.877.609	
   jgambino@bluesafesolutions.com.au	
  


